
Job Vaccancy
Job Vacancy Detail

Adv No. : OS/VIZAG/24/03

Advertisement Name :
*********** CORRIGENDUM ADDED PLEASE CHECK ************ WALK-IN INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF Various Technical Posts ON
24.01.2024 BETWEEN 09:30 A.M TO 10:30 A.M for deploying at Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital & Research Centre, Aganampudi,
Visakhapatnam

Start DateTime : 24/01/2024 To End DateTime : 24/01/2024

Available Job Posts

Sr No. Post Adv Type Pay Flag Is Online Click Online availability

 
 

Description

 

M/S PRINCIPLE SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD.
      Advt. No. OS/VIZAG/24/03                                                                        Date:16.01.2024

WALK-IN INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF

Various Technical Posts
ON

 24.01.2024
BETWEEN 09:30 A.M TO 10:30 A.M

for deploying at

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital & Research Centre,
          Aganampudi, Visakhapatnam
 

 

Serial
No.

Name of
Post

Essential Qualification & Experience
Number
of Posts

Consolidated
Salary

  01. Pharmacist

1. B. Pharm with minimum 01-year
experience of working in Dispensary /
Pharmacy of any recognized hospital
                               OR
D. Pharm with minimum 3 years of
experience of working in a Dispensary /
Pharmacy of any recognized hospital
 

2. Registration with state pharmacy
Council with duly allotted Registration
Number is mandatory.
 

3.Experience of working on computerized
system desirable. Candidate should be
prepared to work in shift duties, including
night shifts.
 
 

Age Limit: 30 Years

12
Rs. 23,800/-

      to
Rs. 35,000/-

  02. Technician
(CSSD)

12th Std. in Science and Diploma of 1 year /
06 Months in C.S.S.D. from a recognized
inst i tut ion wi th 03 years’  exper ience in
C.S.S.D. Department.

(OR)
B.Sc. Graduate from a recognized institution
w i t h  0 1 - y e a r  e x p e r i e n c e  i n  C . S . S . D .
Department.

(OR)
B.Sc. Graduate - Fresher
 
 

Age Limit: 30 Years

      03

Rs. 21,700/-
to

Rs.30,000/-
 

03.
Medical
Social
Worker

Post graduate degree in Social Science
(MSW) from a recognized university with a
minimum of one-year of experience (after
MSW) preferably in the field of Medical
Social work. 
 
 

Age Limit: 30 Years

01

Rs. 21,700/-
to               Rs.
30,000/-         

 

04. IT Technician
(Networking)

Diploma in computer  sc ience/  IT wi th a
minimum of 55% marks from Govt. recognized
University/ Board. Candidate should have
minimum 2 (Two) Years hands- on work
experience as mentioned below

(OR)
B.Sc. (Preferable IT)/ BCS/ BCA with minimum
5 0  %  A g g r e g a t e  m a r k s  f r o m  a  G o v t .
recognized University. Candidate should have
minimum 2 (Two) Years hands on work
experience as mentioned below.

(OR)
Graduation in any discipline with minimum 50
% aggregate marks from Govt. recognized
University, with at least Computer/ Hardware &
N e t w o r k i n g  f r o m  a  r e p u t e d  institute.
Candidate should have minimum 2 (Two)
Years  hands-on  work  exper ience as
mentioned below.
 

Experience: C o n f i g u r a t i o n / T r o u b l e
shooting/maintaining large nos. of PC’s/
Printers/ Scanners/ Peripherals etc., various
network equipment. Should be conversant

03

Rs. 21,700/-
to

Rs.30,000/-
 

HiQPdf Free Limited Version 03/12/2025



with Desktop (Windows) O S  &  S e r v e r
(Window/ Linux) OS.
Familiarity w i t h  T C P / I P  n e t w o r k i n g  i s
mandatory.
Candidate having CCNA certificate will be
preferred.
 

Age Limit: 30 Years

05.

IT Assistant
Computer

programmer
 

Master’s Degree in Computer Science /
Information Technology or Bachelor
Degree in Information Technology or
Computer Science or B.C.A. or B.E.
(IT/CS) with minimum 50% marks from a
Government recognized University with
minimum     1-year programming
e x p e r i e n c e  i n  C l i e n t  /  S e r v e r
environment.
Candidate must have good practical
knowledge of .NET, MS-SQL, Crystal
Report & RDBMS. Working knowledge of
Mobile Development / Web Technology /
Web Development tools skills on Java,
J a v a  S c r i p t ,  H T M L ,  C S S  e t c .  i s
advantageous. Candidates having prior
relevant experience of working in
Healthcare Industry will be preferred.
 
Age Limit: 30 Years
 

 
     01

Rs.23,800/-
to

Rs.35,000/-
 

 

Note: The number of posts mentioned above are likely to increase as per the requirement of the centre.
Age Limit: Age limit is relaxable for candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/PWD category as per Government of India instructions). Age relaxable maximum
by 5 years for TMC Employees and employees working in TMC on Temporary basis/ under project / on contract basis etc.
 

Tenure of Services: The tenure of the post will be for a fixed period of six months from the date of joining and further extendable as per
requirement.
The above-mentioned posts are purely temporary. Interested candidates may come along with updated resume, recent passport size
photograph, photo copy of Pan Card, Aadhar card Original certificates and one set of self-attested copies of all certificates at HRD
Department first floor Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital Research Centre, Visakhapatnam.
For any Query call on 0891-2871 (Extn- 538)

      Supervisor
                                                                          M/s. Principle Security & Allied Services Pvt. Ltd.

M/S PRINCIPLE SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD.
 
                                                                                             Date: 22.01.2024

 
CORRIGENDUM FOR ADVT. NO. OS/VIZAG/24/03 DATED 16.01.2024

 

With reference to the Advertisement No. OS/VIZAG/24/03 DATED: 16.01.2024, for conducting Walk-In-Interview
for the post of IT TECHNICIAN (NETWORKING) through contract basis at Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital Research
Centre, Visakhapatnam, the following is added: -
 

The norms for Sr. No 4 may be read as:
 

04. IT Technician
(Networking)

Diploma in (Computer science/ Electronics
and Communication stream) /  I T  w i t h  a
minimum of 55% marks from Govt. recognized
University/ Board. Candidate should have
minimum 2 (Two) Years hands- on work
experience as mentioned below

(OR)
B.Sc. (Preferable IT)/ BCS/ BCA with minimum
5 0  %  A g g r e g a t e  m a r k s  f r o m  a  G o v t .
recognized University. Candidate should have
minimum 2 (Two) Years hands on work
experience as mentioned below.

(OR)
Graduation in any discipline with minimum 50
% aggregate marks from Govt. recognized
University, with at least Computer/ Hardware &
N e t w o r k i n g  f r o m  a  r e p u t e d  institute.
Candidate should have minimum 2 (Two)
Years  hands-on  work  exper ience as
mentioned below.
 

Experience: C o n f i g u r a t i o n / T r o u b l e
shooting/maintaining large nos. of PC’s/
Printers/ Scanners/ Peripherals etc., various
network equipment. Should be conversant
with Desktop (Windows) O S  &  S e r v e r
(Window/ Linux) OS.
Familiarity w i t h  T C P / I P  n e t w o r k i n g  i s
mandatory.
Candidate having CCNA certificate will be
preferred.
 

Age Limit: 30 Years

03

Rs. 21,700/-
to

Rs.30,000/-
 

 

Interested Candidates may come for the interview along with their updated CV / Resumes along with relevant
documents to HRD, Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital Research Centre, Visakhapatnam.
 

The other terms and conditions as mentioned in Advertisement No. OS/VIZAG/24/03, DATED: 16.01.2024 will
remain the same.
 

      Supervisor
                                                                          M/s. Principle Security & Allied Services Pvt. Ltd.

 

HiQPdf Free Limited Version 03/12/2025



HiQPdf Free Limited Version 03/12/2025


